Estimated
Time

6:00 PM

6:01 PM
6:02 PM
6:03 PM

6:05 PM

6:10 PM
6:55 PM
7:45 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

PROPOSED AGENDA
SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PORTLAND CITY COUNCIL
6:00 p.m. Wednesday, July 31, 2024
City Council Chambers
City Hall, 259 Kent St., Portland Michigan

1. Call to Order
I1. Pledge of Allegiance
111. Take Roll

IV. Acceptance of Agenda

V. Search Coordinator Comments

V1. Interviews of City Manager Candidates

A. Andrew Dymczyk
B. Jacob VanBoxel
C. Frank Walsh

VIl. Public Comment (5-minute time limit per speaker)

VI1I1l. Search Coordinator Recap and City Council Decision

IX. Interim City Manager Comments

X. City Council Comments

XI. Adjournment

Action
Requested

Motion

Motion

Motion




