



**PROPOSED AGENDA
SPECIAL MEETING OF THE PORTLAND CITY COUNCIL**

6:00 p.m. Wednesday, July 31, 2024

City Council Chambers

City Hall, 259 Kent St., Portland Michigan

<u>Estimated Time</u>		<u>Action Requested</u>
6:00 PM	I. <u>Call to Order</u>	
6:01 PM	II. <u>Pledge of Allegiance</u>	
6:02 PM	III. <u>Take Roll</u>	
6:03 PM	IV. <u>Acceptance of Agenda</u>	Motion
6:05 PM	V. <u>Search Coordinator Comments</u>	
6:10 PM	VI. <u>Interviews of City Manager Candidates</u>	
6:55 PM	A. Andrew Dymczyk	
7:45 PM	B. Jacob VanBoxel	
	C. Frank Walsh	
	VII. <u>Public Comment</u> (5-minute time limit per speaker)	
8:30 PM	VIII. <u>Search Coordinator Recap and City Council Decision</u>	Motion
	IX. <u>Interim City Manager Comments</u>	
	X. <u>City Council Comments</u>	
9:00 PM	XI. <u>Adjournment</u>	Motion